
Page 1 of 4
V12 - VOKA 1. SISE-KV 12. ETAPP - DUO Kalender Reiting
Toimumisaeg: L, 24.03.2018 kell 11:00
Toimumiskoht: Voka petangihall
Korraldaja: Johannes Neiland

A 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 3 13 13 2-1 A3 1 -2
2 Kenneth Muusikus, Peep Peenema 13 3 13 2-1 A2 1 0
3 Aarne Välja, Johannes Neiland 5 13 13 2-1 A1 1 2
4 Marta Bernat, Aleksandr Tipakov 3 8 9 0-3 A4 0

B 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Boriss Klubov, Mait Metsla 13 13 13 3-0 B1
2 Andres Viisitam, Tõnu Piik 1 13 8 1-2 B3 0
3 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 12 9 8 0-3 B4 0
4 Oleg Rõndenkov, Toomas Tedrekull 12 13 13 2-1 B2 0

C 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski 13 7 13 2-1 C2 0
2 Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser 3 11 13 1-2 C3 0
3 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13 13 13 3-0 C1 0
4 Illar Tõnurist, Natalia Kähärä 2 10 9 0-3 C4 0

D 1 2 3 4 V-K Koht V +/-
1 Klavdia Piik, Ülo Piik 12 13 8 1-2 D3 0
2 Aigi Orro, Elmo Lageda 13 13 13 3-0 D1 0
3 Henri Mitt, Urmas Jõeäär 12 11 9 0-3 D4 0
4 Einar Juhkam, Aleksander Korikov 13 9 13 2-1 D2 0

1. voor 1-4 2-3
2. voor 1-3 2-4
3. voor 1-2 3-4
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Toimumisaeg: L, 24.03.2018 kell 11:00

1 - 8 koht

A1 Aarne Välja, Johannes Neiland 10
Einar Juhkam, A5

D2 Einar Juhkam, Aleksander Korikov 13
Andres Veski, Sv13

B1 Boriss Klubov, Mait Metsla 5
Andres Veski, Sv13

C2 Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski 13
Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski

C1 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13 1. koht
Ljudmila Varend 2

B2 Oleg Rõndenkov, Toomas Tedrekull 2
Kenneth Muusik 2

D1 Aigi Orro, Elmo Lageda 6 Kenneth Muusikus, Peep Peenema
Kenneth Muusik 13 2. koht

A2 Kenneth Muusikus, Peep Peenema 13
Einar Juhkam, A1

Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin
Ljudmila Varend 13 3. koht

Einar Juhkam, Aleksander Korikov
4. koht

Aarne Välja, Joh6
Boriss Klubov, M4

Boriss Klubov, M13
Aigi Orro, Elmo Lageda

Oleg Rõndenkov5 5. koht
Aigi Orro, Elmo L13

Aigi Orro, Elmo L13 Boriss Klubov, Mait Metsla
6. koht

Aarne Välja, Joh13
Aarne Välja, Johannes Neiland

Oleg Rõndenkov5 7. koht

Oleg Rõndenkov, Toomas Tedrekull
8. koht
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Toimumisaeg: L, 24.03.2018 kell 11:00

9 - 16 koht

A3 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 0
Henri Mitt, Urma 5

D4 Henri Mitt, Urmas Jõeäär 13
Andres Viisitam, 13

B3 Andres Viisitam, Tõnu Piik 13
Andres Viisitam, 13

C4 Illar Tõnurist, Natalia Kähärä 5
Andres Viisitam, Tõnu Piik

C3 Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser 0 9. koht
Enn Tokman, Ta7

B4 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 13
Klavdia Piik, Ülo 2

D3 Klavdia Piik, Ülo Piik 13 Klavdia Piik, Ülo Piik
Klavdia Piik, Ülo 13 10. koht

A4 Marta Bernat, Aleksandr Tipakov 1
Henri Mitt, Urma 13

Henri Mitt, Urmas Jõeäär
Enn Tokman, Ta3 11. koht

Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe
12. koht

Jaan Sepp, Oska0
Illar Tõnurist, Na0

Illar Tõnurist, Na13
Marta Bernat, Aleksandr Tipakov

Heili Vasser, Vel0 13. koht
Marta Bernat, Al 13

Marta Bernat, Al 13 Illar Tõnurist, Natalia Kähärä
14. koht

Jaan Sepp, Oska0
Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser

Heili Vasser, Vel0 15. koht

Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp
15. koht
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Punktid
1 Andres Veski, Svetlana Veski 15
2 Kenneth Muusikus, Peep Peenema 14
3 Ljudmila Varendi, Viktor Švarõgin 13
4 Einar Juhkam, Aleksander Korikov 12
5 Aigi Orro, Elmo Lageda 11
6 Boriss Klubov, Mait Metsla 10
7 Aarne Välja, Johannes Neiland 9
8 Oleg Rõndenkov, Toomas Tedrekull 8
9 Andres Viisitam, Tõnu Piik 7

10 Klavdia Piik, Ülo Piik 6
11 Henri Mitt, Urmas Jõeäär 5
12 Enn Tokman, Tarmo Bombe 4
13 Marta Bernat, Aleksandr Tipakov 3
14 Illar Tõnurist, Natalia Kähärä 2
15 Heili Vasser, Vello Vasser 1,5
15 Jaan Sepp, Oskar Sepp 1,5


